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Sun Mar 1 3:39pm ET

TEAM
Doug/Keith

Murph/Joe
Knef/Knef Jr.
Bob/Ed
Bill/Dan
Bob/Ron
Craig Murphy
Jim Murphy

W L
166 89

151 104
145 110
144 111
142 113
133 122
130 125
111 144

I = T = T = = T = =

PCT
0.650

0.592
0.568
0.564
0.557
0.521
0.510
0.436
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